
Winners List - Motor Cycle [ADH]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Cycle ADH 1001 500 500 ADH-35202****8367-

1001 SALMAN MALIK

2 Motor 
Cycle ADH 1010 500 500 ADH-38403****3765-

1010 Waseem

3 Motor 
Cycle ADH 1100 900 900 ADH-34602****9389-

1100 ahsan

4 Motor 
Cycle ADH 1111 1,500 2,000 ADH-37301****3061-

1111
MUHAMMAD AHSAN RAZA 

GHAFARI

5 Motor 
Cycle ADH 1112 500 500 ADH-35301****9939-

1112 Imran Hussain Shah

6 Motor 
Cycle ADH 1151 500 500 ADH-32203****6699-

1151 Mohsin Ali

7 Motor 
Cycle ADH 1177 500 500 ADH-31201****2845-

1177 Muhammad Kalim Hashim Langah

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Cycle ADH 1214 2,100 2,100 ADH-35202****8367-

1214 SYED HASSAN RAZA

9 Motor 
Cycle ADH 1266 500 500 ADH-35201****8245-

1266 Ammar Saeed

10 Motor 
Cycle ADH 1414 500 500 ADH-16101****3681-

1414 Abri Amin

11 Motor 
Cycle ADH 1472 800 800 ADH-35404****6013-

1472 Shafqat Ali

12 Motor 
Cycle ADH 1515 500 500 ADH-34601****4361-

1515 Master Latif

13 Motor 
Cycle ADH 1662 500 500 ADH-35202****9393-

1662 Faisal shabbir

14 Motor 
Cycle ADH 1818 500 500 ADH-36502****6615-

1818 ASAD HANIF

15 Motor 
Cycle ADH 2015 500 500 ADH-33303****2335-

2015 Javed Iqbal

16 Motor 
Cycle ADH 2020 500 2,100 ADH-31202****5969-

2020 Haider Ali

17 Motor 
Cycle ADH 2021 500 2,000 ADH-34101****1217-

2021 Muhammad Ashraf

18 Motor 
Cycle ADH 2030 500 500 ADH-33100****4769-

2030 salal amjad

Motor ADH-34102****4935-19 ADH 2099 500 500 Muhammad Arif Rao



Cycle 2099

20 Motor 
Cycle ADH 2121 500 1,500 ADH-38403****3765-

2121 Safdar Ali nazir

21 Motor 
Cycle ADH 2200 500 500 ADH-37101****5197-

2200 gulzar

22 Motor 
Cycle ADH 2222 1,900 1,900 ADH-34601****4361-

2222 Master Latif

23 Motor 
Cycle ADH 2424 500 500 ADH-33100****9569-

2424 pak suzuki

24 Motor 
Cycle ADH 2481 500 500 ADH-33102****5655-

2481 UZAIR ANWAR

25 Motor 
Cycle ADH 2655 500 500 ADH-38404****5631-

2655 Muhammad Abubakar

26 Motor 
Cycle ADH 2800 500 500 ADH-36302****1483-

2800 M ejaz subhani

27 Motor 
Cycle ADH 2882 500 500 ADH-61101****1487-

2882 pak suzuki motor company limited

28 Motor 
Cycle ADH 3333 900 5,100 ADH-35102****7395-

3333 Sufyan Anjum

29 Motor 
Cycle ADH 3756 500 500 ADH-35401****5643-

3756 Ch Tanvir Hussain

30 Motor 
Cycle ADH 4000 700 700 ADH-35202****0689-

4000 ghufr



31 Motor 
Cycle ADH 4302 500 500 ADH-33100****7523-

4302 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RAZA

32 Motor 
Cycle ADH 4444 1,100 2,000 ADH-33100****4769-

4444 PAK SUZUKI

33 Motor 
Cycle ADH 4488 500 500 ADH-45104****8189-

4488 Muhammed Umair Khan Lodhi

34 Motor 
Cycle ADH 4540 500 500 ADH-35301****8383-

4540 Muhammad Saleem

35 Motor 
Cycle ADH 4747 500 500 ADH-36502****2731-

4747 muhammad siddique azhar

36 Motor 
Cycle ADH 5000 1,100 1,100 ADH-35202****0689-

5000 Farooq

37 Motor 
Cycle ADH 5050 500 500 ADH-36603****3551-

5050 Inamul haq

38 Motor 
Cycle ADH 5511 500 500 ADH-35201****9217-

5511 Muhammad Saddique

39 Motor 
Cycle ADH 5529 500 500 ADH-33100****9569-

5529 Pak Suzuki

40 Motor 
Cycle ADH 5595 500 500 ADH-33102****6141-

5595 M KAMIL KHAN

41 Motor 
Cycle ADH 5786 500 1,000 ADH-33100****7523-

5786 MUJAHID ALI

Motor ADH-36203****4009-42 ADH 6000 500 500 Usama Moin



Cycle 6000

43 Motor 
Cycle ADH 6039 500 500 ADH-34602****9389-

6039 javed ashraf

44 Motor 
Cycle ADH 6060 500 500 ADH-35401****5643-

6060 Kashif Nisar

45 Motor 
Cycle ADH 6161 500 500 ADH-37405****0175-

6161 Muhammad Shahbaz

46 Motor 
Cycle ADH 6411 500 500 ADH-32203****1103-

6411 Muhammad Iqbal

47 Motor 
Cycle ADH 6666 1,500 7,000 ADH-33100****5397-

6666 muhammad harais

48 Motor 
Cycle ADH 6763 500 500 ADH-35201****0265-

6763 Muhammad Mubeen

49 Motor 
Cycle ADH 7373 500 500 ADH-36602****2019-

7373 Muhammad Farhan Younas

50 Motor 
Cycle ADH 7657 500 500 ADH-36502****2731-

7657 muhammad irfan

51 Motor 
Cycle ADH 7777 3,300 4,800 ADH-34601****4361-

7777 Master Latif

52 Motor 
Cycle ADH 7791 500 500 ADH-36502****1467-

7791 muhammad usman anwar

53 Motor 
Cycle ADH 7878 500 1,000 ADH-33100****2423-

7878 M HAMMADMAQBOOL



54 Motor 
Cycle ADH 8000 500 500 ADH-36603****1611-

8000 Mian Waseem Sajjad

55 Motor 
Cycle ADH 8055 500 1,000 ADH-37405****1349-

8055 saud al faisal

56 Motor 
Cycle ADH 8161 500 500 ADH-34101****1217-

8161 Farooq Qaiser

57 Motor 
Cycle ADH 8383 500 500 ADH-33100****7523-

8383 MUHAMMAD RASHID

58 Motor 
Cycle ADH 8477 500 500 ADH-34101****9051-

8477 Muhammad Qasim Hassan

59 Motor 
Cycle ADH 9000 500 500 ADH-34601****4361-

9000 Master Latif

60 Motor 
Cycle ADH 9099 500 500 ADH-35202****1273-

9099 Mian Hamza Ali

61 Motor 
Cycle ADH 9292 500 1,000 ADH-35202****9025-

9292 adnan ishaq

62 Motor 
Cycle ADH 9572 500 500 ADH-35202****4781-

9572 imran ali hedar

63 Motor 
Cycle ADH 9797 500 500 ADH-35404****1311-

9797 HONDA SHEIKHUPURA

64 Motor 
Cycle ADH 9900 500 500 ADH-37101****5197-

9900 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQE
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